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Regata Monotipos FEVERS - Soling e HC

16
Veleiros do Sul - Porto Alegre,RS - 14 e 15 de Maio de 2022

Results are provisional as of 16:39 on May 15, 2022

HC16 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Categoria Barco

Master Encarnado

Numeral | Clube | Comandante

114770

114813

114398

114937

113743

Dupla Marcelo
Mista Vera
Dupla

Mista

Dupla Menstruation | 114329
Mista Cat
Dupla Déis
Mista

Dupla Dinocat
Mista

Geral Davi
Gran Baixar

Master Armas

114946

VDS

VDS

SAVA

VDS

VDS

VDS

VDS

VDS

Guilherme
Borges

Marcelo Vera

Tripulagao R1
Jaqueline 1.0
Jardim

Maria Inés 2.0
Vera

Markus Schmitt | Magaly 9.0
Schmitt DNC
Clovis De Katia Debus |9.0
Oliveira Camara DNF
Junior
Eduardo Ekamn | Gabriela Vera | 9.0
DNC
Demetrio Luis Eliana Marcia |9.0
Guadagnin da Wendland |DNC
Lucas Flores Davi Moreira |9.0
DNC
André Huyer Maiara 9.0
Capiotti DNC

Soling Class

Bisato

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Categoria Barco

Geral Don't Let
Me Down
Geral El
Demolidor
Geral Talagago
Geral Insano

Numeral | Clube | Comandante

86

45

15

13

VDS

VDS

VDS

VDS

Cicero
Hartmann

Kadu
Bergenthal

Carlo de Leo

Carlos Alberto
da Silva

Tripulagao R1

Frederico Sidou 1.0
e Andre Renard

Eduardo Cavalli, 2.0
Edgar Oppitz

Antonio Ribeiro 3.0
e Thomas Pothof

Regis F da Silva |6.0
e Marcelo
Baudalf

R2
1.0
2.0

9.0
DNC
9.0
DNF
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC

R2
1.0
2.0
4.0

3.0

~.event burgee

Total

20

4.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

Total

20

4.0

7.0

9.0



Colocacgao Categoria | Barco Numeral | Clube Comandante |Tripulagao R1 R2 Total

5th Geral Jumping 173 VDS | Luiz Gustavo | Felipe Kulpa, 40 50 9.0
Jack Flash Geyer de José Fraquelli
Oliveira
6th Geral Coringa 28 VDS |Roberto Carlos Alberto 50 6.0 1.0
Bortolaso Trein e roger
Lamb
7th Geral Drakkar 128 VDS | Dennis Bariani | Manfredo 9.0 9.0 |18.0
Koch Floricke e DNC DNC
Eduardo
Carneiro
7th Geral Equilibrium | 56 VDS |Nelson llha Manfredo 9.0 9.0 [18.0
Floricke e Pedro |DNC | DNC
llha
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